| d with

e AM 23

Insalvency (England

a ety Notice of move from administration

fnc:cﬁsgﬁlgfgga_ to dissolution

4

Companies House

>
S
0
= *ABZPF11E*
Al14 13/02/2018 #193
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details
Company number IF FI—;’?’TEF E ? FF’::EI;:E?cign:g::t::oi:lmtypescript arin
Company name in full ’ Twenty20 Media Vision Limited bold black capitals.
E Court details
Court name The High Court of Justice
comronter |1 [1 o [7f2 o 1]s[ [ [ [T T [ [_
Administrator's name
Full ferename(s) ‘ Nigel John
Surname [ Hamilton-Smith
u Administrator’s address
Building name/number ’ 2nd Floor
Street ‘ 110 Cannon Street
Post town ! London
County/Region l
oot e Jc 4 [n| [ele U
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




AM23

Notice of move from administration to dissolution

Administrator's name ©

Full forename(s)

Philip Lewis

Surname

Armstrong

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

s I

Administrator's address ®

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor

& Other administratar
Use this section to tell us about

Street ] 110 Cannon Street another administrator.
[

Post towh ’ London

County/Region ‘

ot (£G4 N[ TolE[U

Country (

Final progress report

i | have attached a copy of the final progress report

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature

x‘(f/

Signature date

0o bl Pllle

04/17 Version 1.0




Twenty20 Media Vision Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators’' Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 16/08/2017

Statement From 16/02/2015
of Affairs To 09/02/2018 To 09/02/2018
£ £ £
COSTS OF REALISATION
Corporation Tax NIL 20.80
NIL 20.80
ASSET REALISATIONS
3,000.00 Furniture & Equipment NIL 2,500.00
309,514.00 Book Debts NIL 318,756.70
Right of Assignment fee NIL 1.00
Tax Refund NIL 1,997.98
681.00 Cash at Bank NIL 639.21
Deposit Refund NIL 23,217.46
11,000.00 Rebates NIL NIL
84,913.00 Termination Fee NIL NIL
Bank Interest Gross NIL 393.54
NIL 347,505.89
COST OF REALISATIONS
Preparation of S. of A. NIL 621.35
Administrators’ Remuneration NIL 105,000.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL 2,059.16
IT Support NIL 1,441.00
Professional Fees NIL 400.00
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 1,273.00
Pre-Administration Costs - FRP Advisor NIL 19,830.00
Legal Fees NIL 25,611.42
Legal fees - Pre-Administration NIL 5,166.00
Corporation Tax NIL 87.07
Legal Fees - Debt collection NIL 19,229.28
Legal Disbursements NIL 155.00
Storage Costs NIL 1,156.71
Statutory Advertising NIL 253.80
Insurance of Assets NIL 2,822.52
Wages & Salaries NIL 9,618.61
PAYE & NI 7.40 11,566.19
Bank Charges - Floating 162.50 235.00
ISA Unclaimed Dividends charge 25.75 25.75
(195.65) (206,551.86)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(30,000.00) Preferential Creditors 546.45 24,221.34
(546.45) (24,221.34)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(387,500.00) Floating Charge Creditor 80,551 .47 50,368.67
{80,551.47) (90,368.67)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(4,556,655.00) Unsecured Creditors 24,863.23 24,863.23
Unclaimed dividends 1,521.59 1,521.59
(26,384.82) (26,384.82)
(4,565,047.00) (107,678.39) 0.00
Page 1 of 2 REPRESENTED BY IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 12 February 2018 11:37



Nigel John Hamilton-Smith
Jeoint Administrator

Page 2 of 2 1PS SQL Ver. 2012.10 12 February 2018 11:37



870¢ Aleniged 6

8T0¢/¢0/60 — £10¢/80/91
poliad ay) J0) 1oday |euld ,SJ03elsIuiwpy JuUlor 3yl

(NOILVYLSINIWAYVY NI) pa3iwi] uoisip elpsp ozAauamy

1



pajw esielddy Aoy

7d SUCIIRIUNWILIOD BLO

paywi puels oljey

P21 SBUIPIOH JUSWISIAUT YMEH
pajiwi sdueuld [BIDJBWIWOY) gS. SpAo[T

ST0Z/+0/£0 paiep uohesisiuipe ay) jo asodind ayy
Buiraiyoe Joj sjesodoud SiojRSIUIWPY JUIOr Y|

SWIOISND) 8 INUDADY WH
Iapjoy abJeyd Bupeoyy BuiAjend
doIPRId ADUDAJOSUT JO JUBWIIRIS

uonepinbr Aleunjop sioupaid
8102/20/€T — £102/80/9T polad Buiuodal ay |

d11 AOSIADY ddd Jo Buonsuiy
ST dylud pUR WIS-Uoyer uyor REw

{(UonessIuIWpPY UT) Pa)ILWI UOCISIA BIPal OZAJUSM |
dT11 AMOSIApY ddd

L)
2yod
ooy
NmeH

401

sjesodold ayl
JUWH

HO40

dIS

IAD

poliad ayl

Si01RNSWUUDY JWor 241
Auedwon ayl
Alosinpy dud

iHodad S1Y} Ul pasn 3q Aew suoneiaslqqe buimo)joy syl

ACSIADY

ddd

1oy [BUlY SIDIEASILILPY JUIOL 3U].
{UonNENSILILUPY UI) PR3N UOISIA BIFSI OZAUSML

POLIDd 3 Ul Pa.Inoul sasuadxa Jo Juswaes |
AjaAne|nwna pue pouad ay3 o) Junodoe sjuawwAed pue sidiosey ‘a

ARARINWIND pue poLRd U3
J0J SJUSWDS.INGSIP pUe 51502 DWI} SI0JRSILIWPY JUIOL U JO sjielaq o

UOINOSSIP 0} UONRISIUILIPE LU0 SAOW JO 35110N - £ZIWY W04 ‘q

SI0JeAISIUIPY JUIOL 343 JO
juauwnuiodde ayy pue Auedwo) ayy Buipiebal uopewloju) AloIMels v

JuaUo) Xipuaddy

SasUSdxD pue SIUBWISINGSIP ‘UOIIBIDUNWIDI SI0}RJISIUILPY JUIof G
53502 Juawiuiodde-aid s10)eSIUILPY UL v

SICHPRLD 104 JWAIING €

poOLISd 343 Ul Uonensiuiwpy ay3 Jo ssaiboud N4

UOEAS|UIWIPY DY) JO MBJAIDAD Uy I

uaqu0) uoIRIS

SuoIjeIARIC(E pue SJUU0)



AIOSIApY

ddd

Hoday |euld ,siojensiuiwpy Juiof syl
(UoNeASIUIPY UL) PN UOISIA BIDBI 0ZAUBMLE

"g10Z Adenigad ST [iun unod sy Aq papuaixe Ajusnbasgns
pue /107 Alenuer GT 03 SI0}PaId AQ papualxa Sem Uofel]siujwpe jo pouad sy}
‘AJBSJOAIUUR 1S]1} BU] UC UONRIISIUILIPE 3Y) JO UCIIBUIWIS) JIJBLUCINE S} PIOAR O

uonensiupe ayj Jo UoIsualx3y

'SIBYY JO JUSLUSIELS ,SI0084IP SU) Wl pajIelap S1asse
[2 asijead 0] YBNos uay) SI0IRNSIUILUPY JUIOL SY | "UOISII9P SY JO seiojdw paulioul
pue apelny 01 pasean Aueduio) ayl juswiuiodde slojelsiuiwpy JUIor syl 03 Jold

sjesodold ayj3 jo uonejuawapdwy

‘DBAJOSSIP
3G 01 pawasp aq [im Auedwon ayl ao130u a3 Jo Buljly 2yj JSye syuow sday3 pue
pU2 ue 03 ucpesiujupe auyy Builg 0} 986T 1Y ADUSA|OSUT 9yl ©) T8 I|NPauds 4O 8
ydeibeled yum ssuepioade Ul saluedwon Jo Jensiboy syl 03 831jou e puss |im Asy]
aeudoldde jou s uonepinby o3l uoijeSILILPE 3Y) Wal XS Ue Jey) JapIsuod os|e
A3U3 J1 JO ‘s1ojipaJD paundasun sy 03 uoingllsip e Juuad JyBiw yaiym Apadoud ou sey
Auedwoy ay3 Yuiyl SI0RIISIUILUPY JUIOL SU3 JI 32 ADUDAIOSUT DYl YJim SDUBPIODDE U]

‘uonensiuwpe ayy Jo (0} sanslqo ansind 03 sjasse s,Auedwory ay3
asijeal pue a1mas 01 sdals 3001 SI0JeRSIUILLPY JUIGL 34) Jusunuiodde ayy Buimoljo4

*5I0)IpaJD [enualajald Jo palndas 2I0L 1o 3Uo 0] UONNALISIP B
el o) Japlo ul Ayadoid asjjeas 03 sem ‘g1z |Udy Tz uo paacidde sjesodoud sy ul
N0 335 se ‘uoienSIuILPE 34 JO BAIIB(QO BY3 1BY) PAYIIUSPI SI0JRNSIUILRY JUIOL 3|

sjesodold 241

uonensiuivipy 94l JO MIIAIDAQO UY 'T



"saluedwon)
J0 Jensibay syl yum pajly st 92n0u ajIsinbal 3Y3 yiym uo 1ep au) Jaye syjuow
8a4y3 uoinjossip 0 Buiaocw Auedwio) ay) pue 1oe 0} Buisead sI0jesSIuILpPY JUof
ay3 Jo Aem Ag pajixe aq ||Im uopeasIuIWPe 3y} s|esodold By} YIM S3ueplodde ug

uonensiulwpe ay) bunixy

‘paainba. a1am suope 1o suonediasaaul
JOUMn} oOu pue pasieul) uUsaq MOU SARY S3LINbua SICIRNSIUIWPY JUIOL 2yl

"payonpuod uaaq pey ssauisng s,Auedwo)
3yl yoiym up Aem auy Buluiasuod pey Aayy susaducd Aue uc uonewdojul apiacid
0] S10)|PR40 PRYIAUL PUR ‘SI01D3JIP BU) WO UOIeWIoNI 12yn) paisanbal ‘uonew.lojuy
buiunoxe pue spiodet pue syooq sAuedwol Iy pamadlARl  SICjRASIUILIPY
JUlof 2yl 'spewl 9q PINoY SISA0IRL Jeym pue ‘saided JoUlo Jo siopadip jsulebe
swiep |enuatod Aue Bupnpu ‘sey Auedwo) ayy s19sse Jeum oqur suonebisaaul
sjeuoiuodosd N0 BulAle> pspnpul SoNNp  SIORNSIUILLIPY JUIOL 24YF JO ued

suonebiysaauy

AIOSIADY

cdd

Joday [euld SI0IRASIUILIPY IO YL
(LoReRSIUILIPY UT) PRI UOISIA BIPajy 07AUSML

‘uonedIsiulwpe ay) Jo
poliad 3|0yMm DY) J0J AjRAIRINWING 0S| pUe Jodal SIY} Jo poLiad 2y} Joj suolpesues)
yoq bupersp unoxe sjuawded pue sydieoas B si @ xipuaddy je poyoseny

‘poriad ay3 buunp Buisiie sauanb pue swieps
Joypass Aue yum bujjeap Buipnjau) ‘sieqjew UcieilSIuILLpe pue Aloyniels e 239dwod
0} PINURUOD 3ABY JJEIS SIOJRNSIUIWPY JUIOf 3yl ucpensiuiwpe 343 neybnoayl

“wie auy Bunndsip ur paajoaul
53500 ARYIf pUR SLWEOIN0 UIZHIIUN B} 0F 2Np Wie iy} ansind 0 J0U PasiApe 1om
SI10]RSILILPY JUIOL 343 ‘M3IAS) Uodn “I9ASMOH "99) UOREBUILLIDY 33 J2A0D3 0] Wiep
jejusjod e uo anape [ebal aunboe 03 pauRIGO SEM UOIRJISIUILPE 3U) JO UOISUSIXS
Uy '99) uoneulway e pableyd 477 ‘uswinuiodde siojelIsiUILIPY UIOL 3Y3 O3 JoLid

'GT0Z Joqwi20aq T€ U0 JdWH WO paniadal
SEM 65'H0S'6F JO JUNOWe uy 'siealie juai jsuiebe paydde sem jeyj piojpue| sy
Aq ploy usodap [ejual ay3 Wol) 1 YA SY1 wiepal o] ybnos siolensiuiupy UIor ayl

"3|qeajooun si Jabpa) ay) Jo soueleq Y pasi|ead udaqg sey /G '81EF
YaIlym jo ‘'000°86£F pajieiod J196pa| 10igap s,Auedwiod auy Jusuwiuiedde Jo siep 8yl 3y

"ST0T YdIely g uo pais|duiod Sfes ay3 pue psjwi Jauti-ieald wol 1A snid 005°ZF
1daooe 0] pasiape alam SIojeNSIUIWIPY Julor a4 ‘Ajrewn|n "Ajpaioadsal gog'sF pue
00273 Usamlaq aJam suonen|eA Jasse syl uawdinbs a210 pue ainjuing s,Aueduwlo)
S SNjBA 0 PIIONJISUl UM )y ‘Sjusbe SJoJRSIUILIPY JUIOr Suy Jusunuiedde ug

‘SlEyY JO JUSLISILIS S1031024IP Y3 Ul PI|IRIap Se 513558
a3 Bujsijeas Jo ssaoccud 2y3 pROUSLULIDD SJOJRISIUILPY JUIof 2y Juawjuiodde uedn

‘spodai
ssa1boid sholasud ypm ucipunfuod wl peal aq pinoys podas ssasboud peuy syl

uonesiuWpe ay3 bulnp ua)epapun YIoMm

polriad a3 ul uonesjsiuupy ayj jo ssaiboid 'z



"sbuipasooud Aduaajosul Ay Jo sasuadxs ayy BuiAed Joy pajedoje Jo
pasn 10 painguisip usaq Apeadje SARY pas||eal Spuny 23 S SI0)PRID PRINJasun pue
jenualssaid 0] peleoep g (| PUSPIAID JaUHN) ou s3NY ASUSA|OSUT Y3 0} Juensing

£102 Joquuiaydas
€T UC SIOYPaId patndasun o} pled sem yoiym ‘3 aul ul dggQ Jo puspiaip e o)
JUIIYNS BIBM SpUN Y] /6954 $86°EF 01 Bunjunowe swied pabpo| sioNpald 68 4O
12301 ¥ "68£'97F Sem s10)1paud paindasun o3 ajgepieae Ued paguosald 2y Jo anjea ay)

"0000T3F SPa90Xa Japjoy
abieyd Buneoy) syy 03 s|ge|ieae Auadoad Jau au3 pue £007 Jequaidas g1 Jajie pajealo
sem abieyd Buneoyly suy aseym saidde Ajuo ped paquosald oy "986T 1Y AJUSA[OSU]
93 JO W9/ T UOIIDAS YIm 30URPIODIE U| SIOJIPSID palndasun Iyl 10j apISe 195 Si UdIYm
abieyd Guieo)) e Jo Jap|oy sy) 03 S|ge|ieAe spuny Jo N0 aALeD e S Jed paguasaid syl

Hed paquosald
'sjesodold 9Y3 YIIm duj| Ul Sem DLUODINO SIlf )

“Med paquasaid 3y} JapuUn J|gejIRAR SPUNy WO, SI0IPaID
PINJ3SUN 0] UCHNGUISIP B SYEW O D|Ge|iBAR SpuUny JUIYNS AjUO S19M a9y

SIOUPIID PRINDISUN 10} BUIODING
*5|esodoud U3 YIM SUI| Ul SBM SWOIIN0 S|y

"£10Z ¥snbny zz uo Ajjuanbasqns pue §10Z 12G0120 91
uo sioypa.o jenualagead 2yl o3 pred sem 3 auy uy dOQT3 JO puUSPIAIP e ‘piebal siy UL

AJOSIADY

ddd

Hoday [euld SIOTRNSIUILIDY JUIOL YL
{uonensIIWPY UT) PaliWIT UOISIA BIPSW QZAIUM L

'£10T7 3snBny 7z U0 Waiyj 03 pled sem G4 9KGF JO JuawAed jeuciippe
ue pue /10z AIN[C ZT U0 W.IC) 1G3p JO Jooud papusawe ue payiuigns sadigO Sluawied
fAouepunpay 2yl jeyy papodal siojeljsiuiwpy Juior ayl ‘uodar snonaad suyy ug

"uonesiba| y)m oUepIodoe uj
paje|nojed se Aed Aepljoy pue suonnguiued uoisuad piedun ‘Aed Jo siealle 1o) JUSWDID
lenualajaud seafoidwe auy bulsq ‘68'v/9'C73F PalEl0) SJ0)paLd jenuadslald syl

S10)1p21) |[eNUIdJ3id 10j W00
'slesodold 3U3 Yym duj] Ul Sem SWO00INO SIY |

*AUnoas 1By}
Japun euod o) pied sem T65'08F ‘spewl sem uonnglasip Hed paquosald syl aoup

*BUOd o1 Aulnoas ableys Buieoy ey paubisse Aoyl Jeyl pasiape ymeH

“WY) 01 SNp SWINS UO ||eJ1LIoys B Jayns 03
pajediue Sem 11 pPUB 000'675TF PIMO Sem YMBH ‘sliejle Jo Juawalels ayl 03 bujpioooy

"SI0JRISIUIWPY JUIOF 3] JO
juawuiodde ayy 01 Joud |0y Ul pledal sem 477 pue Spunj AUB pamo JOU QUM 019y

'0.19Y pue ymeH ‘407 buiaq s10)ipa4d palnias 3a4y) sem 34aY] uawiuiodde ug
J0}IP3ID PRANDIS 10} 2WO0IINY

“WaY3 03 anp
SLUNS 3} UO [|RJHOYS B JaNS PINOM YMEH JO)PaID P2Inaas auy ey} pajednue sem i

"SI0)paID
painaasun o3 ajqejieae aq pinom yge AlPjewixoidde jo ped paguosaid e pue |0y ul
SICHPaLD [enualiagaid aU) 2119S 03 SpUNy 34 pinom 313U) Jeyy pajedidiue sjesodold ay |

$103IpaJd 10} 3WO0D}IN0 PIJLWIIS3 [ejiul

S10})1Pa4d 10) BWOdINQ °E



AosinDy

cdd

Hoday [euld SIOTENSIUILIPY JUIOC BUYL
(uoneAsILIWPY L) PRI UOISIA BIPAI DZAIUSML

"STOZ 490320 8¢ U0 |0y ul pled S1am 966'pZF 4O SIS02 Jualjuiadde
-24d pue sioypaid |ejuaisjold pue paindas Yyl WoOL) psulelqe sem [eaolddy

"UOREISIUILIPE 3L O 2suadxa ue se pajead] aq
01 53500 Juaunuiodde-aid sy J0) SIONEAID [RRUSIRRID pUR PaUndas ay) wol) [eacidde
ybnos siclensiuwpy OC Syl 's|esododd SYl Ul papnpul 2usm SI0JRASIUUPY
wIof 93 Ag paumui 9g6'+7F Buleiol siso0 jusuguiodde-aud syl Jo spelaq

$1502 jJudunuodde-aid siojensiuipy juior b



"BAISSIIXA 2Je sasuadxs
10 uonelsunwal 3yl jey3 uonedljdde 1no) e 1oy podal syl jo 1diadal ayy Buima|jo)
syeam ybie Jo Jwi| awny e s auay| -Modas ssaiboid siyy jo idiear auy BUIMOO)
shep 1z Buiaq uonewlojul bunsanbaa 1o Jwi| aw e S| 243y} 930U 9sea|d 15anbas uo
noA 01 JU3s B |IM SpING JueAD(RI BY) Jo Adod piey e ‘ApAneulayy ‘suonensiujwpe
doj  3uc a8yl P3PS pue  WYSPINbSIS)/WoD AICSIADEAI SIGPals/ /Ry
qul - Bumolo)  oyy  bBuisn sssooe  ued  noA Yolum S84 01 opIng
,5403pBID Byl Ul punoj ag ued syybu ssay) Jo S|ie1ap Jayung -(Ajuo 3 xipuaddy ul
10 335 se polad buiodas 3yl ul paunul sasuadxa Y} dle 9saY] sSdusi)el JO 9seD
104) "s3jny ADUSAJOSUT DY) Japun ‘podal SIY) Ui pasopsIp 1siYy aJe Yoiym ‘sasuadxe
1210 pue uonjelsUNWRI S10jRSIUIWPY IO U3 sbudjeys oy ybu e saey Jayun)
pue sI0JenSIUILPY JUIOL 313 WO UoRBWIoU| Jayny 3sanbal 03 UG e ARy SIONPaID

ACSIADY

ddd

pioday [euld ,SI0JRISILIWPY JUIOf AU
(UonefsIuIUPY UT) PIYILIN LOISIA RIS ZAIUBM L

'a xipuaddy 1e payoene junodoe sjuswied pue sdiEoas sU3 wl
$24nB1y SAIIRJNWIND DY} Ul PapN[2Ul SJe SICiensSILIupY JUIor 343 AQ paundul sasuadxs
[2301 2y 'slo)pa.to 01 Juas Uodal ssaiboid yoes yum pajenaldid pue palepdn Jayung
pue sjesodold 2U3 Ul N0 125 sem Sasuadxa [SI0jRisIuIpy JUIor BY) JO SJBWIISS Uy

-podau siyy Ag paiaacd poliad oy
buLinp palinoul usaq aAey 1ey) sasuadxe Jo Juawe)s e 5| ‘3 xipuaddy Je payreny

uonensiunpe ayj jo sasuadxa ayy

1 x1puaddy ui 1n0 195 a1e podal siyy Jo pouad ay) Bunnp
PaLINIU SIUBWBSINGSIP JO SHeRd 'palinaul sem dbeajiw sy swil ay3 e Buleasud
a1e. abeajiw pascidde DyWH aUl 18 AIOSIADY dud Ag pled ale '93e353 Adusajosul sU3 0}
3[qeIngLIe Aosap I UIyM ‘|2ARR SSauUIsnq J0) S3PRIYaA s1eald Jo 3sn auyl 01 Bune|sl
sasuadxs 10) apew sjuaied abeapy ‘Auedwuc) 3yl JO JieYSq UC SI0JRNISIUIWLPY Julof
Ayl AQ pa.inou) $1502 [en1ae Jo 2bueyoa) B a1e SJUSWISINGSIP SI0)RIISIUILLPY JUIOL 3y |

SJUBWIISINGSIP ,510JRI}SIUIWPY JUlor

'3 xipuaddy je payoene s 23ep 03 pue ucdal
siy3 jo pouad ayy Bulnp paundul 51500 B[] SJOJRASIUILUPY JUIOL U3 JO UMOPYeal] v

"1JO UD1ILIM
30 [|IM SISO LU SICIRASIUILPY JUIOr SUI JO S0URER] Y] ‘Sjge|ieA. spuny Sy} Woly
umelp Uaaq aaey | yA Bulpnoxa 000’S0TT JO S599) 93ep 01 "paydeile Junoooe sjuawied
pugz s3dia3a1 ay3 vl Ino 195 a1e uodal sy Jo pouad syl Buunp psbleyd uoneUNW)
JO s|ielRg "LyA buipnppxe Q00’soTF 18 padded s|seq 1500 SwWi} B U0 pjendjed
20 pPNOYS UDIIRISUNWDI SI0IRIISIUILLPY JUIOf 3U Jey ucinjosal e passed SIG1Ipald
|enualajaid pue painaas ayj sjesodold siojensiujwpy Juior 3U3 Jo ucnenun Buimoljod

uoneIUNWI ,SI0JRISIUIUPY JUIOf

s9suadxa pue SjULBWIRSINGSIP ‘UoiIEIUNWDI ,SI0JRNSIUIWPY JUIOL 'S



3snoH saluedwo) Jjo Jensibay Ag paiy aq ol

"810T AMenigad g1 03 pouad

uolje4Is|ujwipe ay3 03 UoisusIXa ue pajuelb usayy Pnod 3yl
/107 AMenigag ST jaun sioypalsd Aq pajuelb uoisuapg
a|qeoyjdde JoN

ddy ZZNG ‘x9ssng 1583 ‘sbpligasioy 199415 YHON ‘auspullD
Jane uaydals

S10¢ 40 (01T

20IsN[ Jo uno) ybiy ayL

ST0Z Aenigad 9T

N3% N¥D3 'UopuoT’19as uouue) QTT 00 puz
d11 AIOSIADY d¥d

Buonsuuy simaT dijiyd 1@ yHws-uoyiiey uyor [96IN

papUD
uopesiuiwpe
a1eq

uauuodde jo
pouad |emul ayy
0] SUOISUXT

:Aue J] ‘s1spjoy
22110 SNOIA3Id

‘s|lejsp
Jojuloddy

siagquinu
EREIETETRN L Tog)

Wbnouq alam
sBuipaanoid
uonessiiwpe
YaoIym ul uno3
((s)IojensiuiLupy
4O Jsunuiodde
jo =1eq

{(shojensiuwpy
10 sS2UppY

{s)ojensiuwpy

Hoday euld ,SI0YRNSIILIPY JUIof BYL

(uoneasiuIWPY UT) PAYWIT UOISIA BIP3IY OZAIUSML

JHT TNL WSy
‘sIlom 9bpLqun ‘peoy aouale) ‘asnoH 3eA

JHT TNL Jusy
‘s|lapn @Bpuqun] ‘peoy aoualdey ‘asnoH 9eA

N39 N¥D3 'UopucTysalls uouued Q1T “100[4 puz

CL9PSLED

SUON

\SSadppe ssaujsng

130140 pauSIsIBal snolalid
1921)J0 padalsiBay
Jaquinu Auedwiod

:ssweu buipedy Jalo

*NOILVWYHOINI ANVdWOD

iSTIV13d NOILVHISINIWAY

(NOILYHISINIWAY NI) Q3LIWITNOISIA YIAIW OTALNIML

AlOSIADY

ddd

uonew.ojur Aloyniels

v xipuaddy




10day feuld ,SI01BASIIWRY UGE YL
(UORENSILILPY UT) PaYIWIT UOISIA BIDAJY OZAUaM |

ECHWY wiog
g xipuaddy




In accordance with 4

Rule 3.61(1) of th o3

InL;Delvency (E?\glasd A |VI 2 3 @ .

s ey Notice of move from administration Companies House

e s, to dissolution

For further information, please
refer to our guidance at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Company details

0
ompanyrumber [0 [3 [7 5[4 [6[7]2 Smgntom

Company name in full FTwenty20 Media Vision Limited bold black capitals.
|

Court details

Court name The High Court of Justice

commnter 1 [T [0[7 [2[0[1[5] | [ [ [ [ [

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Nigel John

Surname Hamilton-Smith

n Administrator’'s address

Building name/number| 2nd Floor

Street ’ 110 Cannon Street

Post town I London

County/Region [

Postcode |E I?ITW'_IKEW

Country (

04/17 Version 1.0



AM23

Notice of move from administration to dissolution

Administrator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

Philip Lewis

Surname

Armstrong

rlTOther administrator
Use this saction to tell us about
another administrator,

Administrator’s address ®

Building name/number{an Floor

Street

| 110 Cannon Street

|

Post town

lLondon

County/Region

|

Pastcode

Country

|[E [clan] T6le|u

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
ancther administrator.

Final progress report

I have attached a copy of the final progress report

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature date

Signature

o 5E BTl

D4/17 Version 1.0




AM23

Natice of move from administration to dissolution

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible 1o searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Jeremy Estrada

EWhere to send

cmavmne - ERP Advisory LLP

‘T“"e“ 2nd Floor
’ 110 Cannon Street

Past town London
CountyfRegion
= [EfclaN] [6 U
Country
( DX
Telephane 020 3005 4000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

& The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
You have attached the required documents.
You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Hodsy |euld SI0JEASIUILPY JUIOL 34 L
(UoHENSIUIIPY UT) PIJIWIT UOISIA BIPDIY 0ZAjUBML

nm_om_—\,m APARRINWIND pue poldd Y3 104 SJUDWIBSINGSIP pue S1S02 dwI) ,SI0jeISiuipy JuUlor 3y} Jo sjielaq

9 xipuaddy




padin3ul sem 3562 ayi 2wn Iyl e Sujpesaid
ANEI JYWH Y1 18 palieya s; ofeo

S69LL [610L PURIS GLlSZ1 GLL-G2L a51-00L uoddng g [euoissajo.d Jounf
08’ abeiolg S6Z-002 SB8Z-00C §126il |eUo|ss3jCld Jaylo
51'8gl abesog SoF-Ope SOP-Obe SGF02E 81024 / ssebeuepy
| AsoBajen SrS-08t S6-0SY §61-96€ Jauped / faxe) wawiuicddy
Janjep LT0T AEW 15T 9107 A2 35T E10Z AIRT 35T apesg
810z Aeniqad 50 3 210z Jsnbny g woiy $918 10 8810y d¥d
pouad sy} 104 sjuBWASINGSI]
L0"LE2 00'06L'8 0¥ GE 08’1 0908 00'g 050 BINOH [Bj0)
19'L02 05295} j<7AF ik |esauag) - aoueydwo) Aojnels
187102 08'z88's Sl Gi'L saue|dwo) Lioymes
98992 05°LkL'L CE'Y 0158 4 HEd paquasald
00'08C Qo'0sz ool oo’ sJo}pal) [eluaIaald
LEP92 Quosg'e 0s'e 05’9 0'e SJOHP8ID) paindasun
(154 4:74 08'2¥9'¢ 11 443 1% 0oz sloypald
00002 0c'002 oL 00’ ABajeng
00'00Z Q0o oz 0z'0 UOUBLISILILIDY [BJaUSS
00002 Q0028 ClL'E ] |ejauac) - Bununoooy asel
ge0Le 05'225' G9'G Sky oo'L 050 Malnay pue |oauoD asen
12'€0T 05261 06'E 0E'L 09z Buunoooy 850

09'622 00'08)'e Bujuue|d pue UO[BS|U|PY
3 SINCH [0 Hoddns § |BUOISSAI0s] J0np |EUCISSOI0Nd JOWRD  SIO108UI]] [ S1aRELEW  SiBUlEg

3
ehry Ay sBeusny 1500 [BoL 1 5e ) Juaunuiaddy

8102 AMengad 60 O} L10T Isnbny 9| paliad 3y Joj pabieyo awll|
{uonesisiujwpy U} pa3wWIT UOISIA BIPaW QZAUam]

810Z/Z0/60 PHULH Hodal 1800 polad - Woday 5 dIS dH 4



PALINIU| SEM Y503 3y} 3wy 2y} 3¢ Supeasd

D181 JHWH 41 ve palieyo s afeamy

SI'SS2'T 2101 pURID
08y abeiols
B v2 [SABIL
(2] auoydajay,
Z0'297°L abmsod
mﬂ,ww_ EMM”HMM SL1-5T1 QL1-6ZL 05 1-001 Yoddng 3 Jpualssajoly Jonr
ol 1295 AUBduon 562002 $6Z-002 $L2-6LH JeuoIssEjOId UG
0ot Buisanpy S9r-OFt S9FOFE S5+-02E siopen § siefieueyy
1 Aofiaien S5PS-05% S6F-05t GE+-GBL Jaupeg J 1a)e) Waluioddy
F #N|EA ; 1oz Aen 1T 910z Ao 151 ctaz Anrist apeig
810z Aieniqad 60 03 5107 Kiensgad g1 wazy sajel o abiey) dyd
poued 8i 40) SILBLIBZINGSI]
27062 G1'L66'2G) oF ¥#S o9 0L 'B6E a0°i04 S23¢C SINOK [E10L
005ZY 05232 [2:40] 58 Suipen feba T
[10g-14 05TIE 090 age Buipesy
a0'0gZ 05211 s¥Q 590 Bursiuanpy Aomels sBuipuog
G0'osz 00°005°1 oo'g 008 ey Jo uaLgels
aoeet 05°Z18's St = ogob B0 uounuaddy
86'252 STLYLEL U6'9F S5BE Szt 05 sBusspy jBulodey Aoimeg
1S EEZ 05989’ 0z e 0LFE 052 BlsUaS - souBldwos Aonas
414 00'cEs'e e sevl LyAny L ddy 1sod
ox 714 9L 2Ev'ES SEITL 09'L0} 443 0gL sovedwog Lojmels
£Le5¢ 5L050'E SE0) 008 510 09¢ suoneBisanul - 26aq
96 2re DOSRE'L 0L ore saunbug vaao
00'082 00'SZ6 OLE 04'¢ SO - oM AlpleBsaau|
98 062 05°229°2 SP0L 0L siopa AioeBisaau)
et 97'c8s'e azge 9T o 09°c uonebyseau)
90'€s2 000981 LI sel R4 paguasald
£2Z08 5Z'oF8 08z 02 50 waunuodde-ald - FWAXYL
ol'esg 05°ZIE'S 0Fil akzt 05§ pigjpuen]
00052 05294 59'0 50 SUDISUDd
B B3C 5UE80'T 565 00’k sty SI0YP3IT-[eha
00Qse D5 LES'L 469 sL'¢ Busea igH
88'¥92 05°/¥8'2 SL0L s2'oL 05°0 SIOUPALT) [ENUAISI3Id
29202 SLEvS'e oFLh 520 393 saakotu3
O£ ZES 5ZLZ9¥) 00 ¥F L1414 o0soL §CL SI0PpAIY pRINSBg
5707 SL2LL8 0Z'LE G¥'lE o0o'g €0 SIoYpald peInaasun
(72 114 SLTHY'TY 576k sTo [y 4403 ol'se og's SIo|pID
0Q 082 002 oL oL P2 UDIESI|B2Y lassy
00082 0§ ZL1'T .21 (13 BuNeo| 4 UDIESIESY 1855y
rLZEY OSEY'E 596 Sht oo 09°¢ uonesiirsy jasse-|efia
SE91E 05778502 00'59 058 0592 UGHI8|[0 ] 198Q
113 05422t 56'7 60 ooE Sl9sEY [99ByD
8Qzie 00°008 §k2 580 0§l Kpadold ployaseaploysaly
90'9FF 00'5LE'S S0k S5 ¢ q5°6 UDIESIBIY 1355y
[ {31 09 Lpe'eT 996 §e29 006z 00'gE uones|[eay 198Fy
06952 0§'2LE sl S¥'L dIA PUE 834
L9E5E STL6S°L o5 ¥ S5°1 S8 ABajens
00052 00 009 o'z or'e oUBINSLY|
Z¥'897 GL869'8 S9ZE 250 062 05’k ST L USENSIULIPY [BrEUBE
| FA:1¥4 05 E2L'S 082 0E 50°€2 {elauss - Bupunoooy ssesy
£9'52¢ 00'shL'6L 0909 09'0¢ oLz an'e MaKay pue [ouag asen
00052 05°29E'L SPS SFS el
9402 05'929'2 4971 502 0oL Buunoooy asen
RELL 00'gzLor 919k 399 OF POk SVt STy Bujuue)d pUB UGTEIIS|UILEY

3 3 N0} oy UCORS ¥ [PEGISE3;0 4 10MAT JRGISIRION O SIoRRNG  Siafimuey]  TRULES
Svy A eBriaay 1502 (R0 1 F1aye ) jusunuioddy

AL0Z AIBNGR 60 0 § L0Z AETUGSS @l POUSd 3} J0) PALIEYT aUK
{UoHENSIUWRY Ul PAYWI LOISIA BIPOY 0

BLOTR0ZL PAnd uodal 1509 poad - MedaN 6 diS did



Hoday jeuly ,SIcIeNSIUILPY JUIOL Bl L
(UORERSILILIPY UT) PSUWM UDISIA BIPSI ZAIUSM L

A10SIADY

ﬂ—N— u Ajl2AREINWIND pue polad ayj) 10) Junodde syuswied pue sydiaday

a xipuaddy



Twenty20 Media Vision Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 16/02/2015

Statement From 16/08/2017
of Affairs To 09/02/2018 To 09/02/2018
£ £ £
COSTS OF REALISATION
Corporation Tax NIL 20.80
NIL 20.80
ASSET REALISATIONS
3,000.00 Furniture & Equipment NIL 2,500.00
309,514.00 Book Debts NIL 318,756.70
Right of Assignment fee NIL 1.00
Tax Refund NIL 1,997.98
681.00 Cash at Bank NIL 639.21
Deposit Refund NIL 23,217 .46
11,000.00 Rebates NIL NIL
84,913.00 Termination Fee NIL NIL
Bank Interest Gross NIL 393.54
NIL 347,505.89
COST OF REALISATIONS
Preparation of S. of A. NIL 621.35
Administrators’ Remuneration NIL 105,000.00
Administrators’ Disbursements NIL 2,059.16
IT Support NIL 1,441.00
Professional Fees NIL 400.00
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 1,273.00
Pre-Administration Costs - FRP Advisor NIL 19,830.00
Legal Fees NIL 25,611.42
Legal fees - Pre-Administration NIL 5,166.00
Corporation Tax NIL 87.07
Legal Fees - Debt collection NIL 19,229.28
Legal Disbursements NIL 155.00
Storage Costs NIL 1,156.71
Statutory Advertising NIL 253.80
Insurance of Assets NIL 2,822.52
Wages & Salaries NIL 9,618.61
PAYE & NI 7.40 11,566.19
Bank Charges - Floating 162.50 235.00
ISA Unclaimed Dividends charge 25.75 N 25.75
(1595.65) (206,551.86)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(30,000.00) Preferential Creditors 546.45 24,221.34
(546.45) (24,221.34)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(387,500.00) Floating Charge Creditor 80,551.47 90,368.67
(80,551.47) (90,368.67)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(4,556,655.00) Unsecured Creditors 24,863.23 24,863.23
Unclaimed dividends 1,521.59 1,521.59
(26,384.82) (26,384.82)

(4,565,047.00)

Page 1 of 2

REPRESENTED BY IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

(107,678.39)

0.00

09 February 2018 14:59



Nigel John Hamilton-Smith
Joint Administrator

Page 2 of 2 IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10 09 February 2018 14:59



Hoday [euld SI01RISIUILPY JUlor B,
(UoResIuILIPY UL} PRI UDISIA RIPAI OZAJUSM L

AOSIADY

h—N— n— poiiRd dy3 Ul paLIndul SaSUIAX? JO JUBWIBILIS

3 xipuaddy



89'£0T ejoL
7281 SPUSPIAIp pawiepun
£98't¢ SJ0JIpal) palndasun
155°08 Joypaud ableys Buneol4
95 SI0)patd [enualalald
9z aBJeys SpuspIAIp PaWIRUN ST
£91 sabieyd yueg
L IN 8 3AVd

F sasuadx3y

8T0Z Aeniqad 6
01 potidd

8T0¢C lienugay 6

papu? pouad ayj} Jo} sasuadxe Jo Juswels
{uonjelysiuIWpyY UI) paIWI] UOISIA BIPIIW 0ZAIUIML




AM23

Notice of move from administration to dissolution

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Jeremy Estrada

Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

2nd Floor

110 Cannon Street

| Address

Post town

London

County/Region

RN [sfE [0

Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
o You have attached the required documents.
IIr{ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




